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HU 230 DGH metal band saw

Technical sheet

Saw blade dimensions

Blade speed

Engine power

Tension

90° round cutting capacity

90° rectangular cutting capacity
90° square cutting capacity

60° round cutting capacity

60° rectangular cutting capacity
Cutting capacity at 60° square

45° right round cutting capacity

45° right rectangular cutting capacity
Cutting capacity at 45° right square
45° left round cutting capacity

45° left rectangular cutting capacity
Cutting capacity at 45° left square
Dimensions

Net weight

Separate control panel.

Hydraulic vice.

Pedal operation.

Semi-automatic hydraulic machine.

Features

-1, Rue d'Oslo - 67520 MARLENHEIM - France

:27x0.9x2720 mm
:35-70 m/min
:1.0-1.5kW
1400V

1230 mm
:320x130 mm
1230 mm

:120 mm
:120x105 mm
105 mm

2180 mm
:220x60 mm

: 150 mm

1220 mm
:230x140 mm
190 mm
:1350x900x1300 mm
1410 kg


https://www.cpmo.fr/en/scies-a-ruban-metal/130-scie-a-ruban-metal-hu-351-cso-s-400v.html

